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Partner County City Website
Allegan County Economic Development Commission Allegan Allegan www.allegancountyedc.com
American Electric Power St. Joseph Three Rivers www.aep.com
Ann Arbor SPARK Washtenaw Ann Arbor www.annarborusa.org
Automation Alley Oakland Waterford www.automationalley.com
Baraga County Economic Development Corporation Baraga L'Anse www.baragacounty.org
Barry County Economic Development Alliance Barry Hastings www.mibarry.com/eda
Battle Creek Area Chamber of Commerce Calhoun Battle Creek www.battlecreek.org
Battle Creek Unlimited, Inc. Calhoun Battle Creek www.bcunlimited.org
Bay Future, Incorporated Bay Bay City www.bayfuture.com
Branch County Economic Growth Alliance Branch Coldwater www.bcega.com
Business Leaders for Michigan Wayne Detroit www.businessleadersformichigan.com
Cadillac Area Chamber of Commerce Wexford Cadillac www.cadillac.org
Capital Area Michigan Works! Ingham Lansing www.camw.org
Central UP Planning and Development Regional Commission Delta Escanaba www.cuppad.org
Clinton County Economic Alliance Ingham DeWitt www.cceami.org
CMS Energy Jackson Jackson www.consumersenergy.com
Coloma-Watervliet Area Economic Development Corporation Berrien Coloma www.coloma-watervliet.org
Cornerstone Alliance Berrien Benton Harbor www.cstonealliance.org
Crawford County Economic Development Corporation Crawford Grayling www.crawfordco.org
Delta County Economic Development Alliance Delta Escanaba www.deltami.org/organizations/eda.html
Dickinson Area Chamber Alliance (formerly Dickinson Area Partnership) Dickinson Iron Mountain www.dickinsonchamber.com
DTE Energy Company Wayne Detroit www.dteenergy.com
East Central Michigan Planning & Development Commission Saginaw Saginaw www.emcog.org
Eastern UP Regional Planning and Development Corporation Chippewa Sault Ste. Marie www.eup-planning.org
Economic Development Alliance of St. Clair County St. Clair Port Huron www.edascc.com
Eight Mile Boulevard Association Wayne Detroit www.eightmile.org
Emmett Charter Township Calhoun Battle Creek www.emmett.org
Enterprise Group of Jackson, Inc. Jackson Jackson www.enterprisegroup.org
Flint and Genesee Chamber of Commerce Genesee Flint www.flintandgenesee.org
Flint Charter Township Economic Development Corporation Genesee Flint www.flinttownship.com
Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works! Saginaw Saginaw http://michiganworks.org/agencies/agency/181
Greater Munising Bay Partnership for Development Alger Munising www.algercounty.org
Hillsdale County Economic Development Partnership Hillsdale Hillsdale www.hillsdaleedp.org
HP Devco, Incorporated** Wayne Highland Park www.hpdevco.org
Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance Houghton Houghton www.kedabiz.com
Lakeshore Advantage Corporation Ottawa Zeeland www.lakeshoreadvantage.com
Lansing Economic Area Partnership Ingham Lansing www.purelansing.com
Lansing Regional Chamber of Commerce Ingham Lansing www.lansingchamber.org
Livingston County Economic Development Council Livingston Howell www.livingstonedc.com
Livonia Chamber of Commerce Wayne Livonia http://livonia.org
Marshall Area Chamber of Commerce Calhoun Marshall www.marshallmi.org
Mecosta County Development Corporation Mecosta Big Rapids www.mecostaedc.com
Menominee Business Development Corporation Menominee Menominee www.cityofmenominee.org
Michigan Community College Association Ingham Lansing www.mcca.org
Michigan Downtown and Financing Association Gratiot St. Louis www.michigandowntowns.com
Michigan Electric Cooperative Association Ingham Okemos www.meca.coop
Michigan Gas Utilities Monroe Monroe www.michigangasutilities.com
Michigan Manufacturing Technology Center Wayne Plymouth www.mmtc.org
Michigan Minority Supplier Development Council Wayne Detroit www.mmbdc.com
Michigan Small Business & Technology Development Center Kent Grand Rapids www.misbtdc.org
Michigan State University Extension Ingham East Lansing www.msue.msu.edu/portal
Michigan Virtual University Ingham Lansing www.mivu.org
Middle Michigan Development Corporation Isabella Mount Pleasant www.mmdc.org
Monitor Township Downtown Development Authority Bay Monitor Township www.valleycentertechpark.com
Monroe County Business Development Corporation Monroe Monroe http://monroecountybdc.org/
Monroe County Chamber of Commerce Monroe Monroe http://monroemi.usachamber.com
National Center for Manufacturing Sciences Washtenaw Ann Arbor www.ncms.org
Newaygo County Economic Development Office, Inc. Newaygo Fremont www.ncedo.org
Northeast Michigan Council of Governments Otsego Gaylord www.nemcog.org
Northern Initiatives Marquette Marquette www.niupnorth.org
Northern Lakes Economic Alliance Charlevoix Boyne City www.northernlakes.net
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Partner County City Website
Otsego County Economic Alliance Otsego Gaylord www.gaylord-otsego.com
Port Huron St. Clair Port Huron www.porthuron.org
Saginaw Future Inc. (Economic Development Corporation of Saginaw County) Saginaw Saginaw www.saginawfuture.com
Shiawassee Economic Development Partnership Shiawassee Owosso www.sedpweb.org
Shiawassee Regional Chamber of Commerce Shiawassee Owosso www.shiawasseechamber.org/
South Central Michigan Works! Hillsdale Hillsdale www.scmw.org
Southeast Michigan Council of Governments (SEMCOG) Wayne Detroit www.semcog.org
Southern Wayne County Regional Chamber of Commerce Wayne Taylor www.swcrc.com
Southfield Oakland Southfield www.cityofsouthfield.com
Southwest Michigan First Kalamazoo Kalamazoo www.southwestmichiganfirst.com
Southwest Michigan Planning Commission Berrien Benton Harbor www.berriencounty.org
Target Alpena Corporation Alpena Alpena www.targetalpena.com
The Chamber of Commerce (Grand Haven, Spring Lake, Ferrysburg) Ottawa Grand Haven www.grandhavenchamber.org
The Right Place, Inc. Kent Grand Rapids www.rightplace.org
Traverse City Area Chamber of Commerce Grand Traverse Traverse City www.tcchamber.org
Troy Chamber of Commerce Oakland Troy www.troychamber.com
Troy Downtown Development Authority Oakland Troy www.troymi.gov
Upper Peninsula Economic Development Alliance Delta Escanaba www.upeda.org
Valley Center Tech Park Bay Monitor Township www.valleycentertechpark.com
Warren Downtown Development Authority Macomb Warren www.cityofwarren.org/index.php/dda
West Michigan Regional Planning Commission Kent Grand Rapids www.wmrpc.org
West Michigan Shoreline Regional Development Commission Muskegon Muskegon www.wmsrdc.org
Western UP Planning and Development Regional Commission Houghton Houghton www.wuppdr.org
Woodward Avenue Action Association (WA3) Oakland Royal Oak www.woodwardavenue.org
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